
 
 

LIST OF STUDENT’S NAMES 
FOUNDATION PROGRAMME UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA 

SEMESTER I, SESSION 2020/2021 

 

Updated: 03/05/2020 

Section  : 20 
Course  : FSPM0014 Intermediate Mathematics 

Bil. Name Matric No. 

1 ADAM KHUSAIRY BIN FADZIDEE F19SP0733 

2 AHMAD FAIZ BIN HAKIMI F19SP1183 

3 AIDURA NURIN BINTI HARITH FANSURI F19SP0414 

4 ALIYA MAISARAH BINTI ANIZAN F19SP1369 

5 AZLIA REVALDA RASYA PUTRI F19SP0025 

6 DARRSHAN A/L RAJAGOPAL F19SP1528 

7 IQMAL ZIKRY BIN MOHD AZUDDIN F19SP0337 

8 JUSTIN LIM ZE SHIN F19SP0417 

9 KASHVEE BINTE HAIDER F19SP1030 

10 LIM JIE HAN F19SP0680 

11 MUHAMMAD AMIR BIN ISMAIL F19SP1616 

12 MUHAMMAD ARIF HAIQAL BIN HAIDI F19SP0637 

13 MUHAMMAD RIDZWAN ALI BIN JAMAL DEEN F19SP1286 

14 MUHAMMAD UMAR FITRI BIN JAMALUDIN F19SP0539 

15 NORAIZAH SYZAWANI BINTI ABD HALIM F19SP1329 

16 NUR AFIQAH IZZATI BINTI ABD RAHIM F19SP1007 

17 NUR ATIKAH BINTI AMINUDDIN F19SP1266 

18 NUR ILLYANNIE BINTI NORAZMI F19SP0953 

19 NUR IMANINA BINTI DUL HADI F19SP1181 

20 OMAR FAROUK BIN FAUZI F19SP1577 

21 PRESHEILLA A/P NARAYANA RAO F19SP1557 

22 PRIYANKA NAIIDU A/P SILVASARATHY NAIDU F19SP1504 

23 SITI NOOR 'AFINA BINTI MOHD HASBULLAH F19SP1621 

24 THARCHAINNI A/P MOGAN F19SP0802 

25 YUHAASSHINI DEVI SELVA MANI F19SP0332 

 

 

 

                           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

LIST OF STUDENT’S NAMES 
FOUNDATION PROGRAMME UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA 

SEMESTER I, SESSION 2020/2021 

 

Updated: 03/05/2020 

Section  : 20 
Course  : FSPM0024 Calculus 

Bil. Name Matric No. 

1 AZLIA REVALDA RASYA PUTRI F19SP0025 

2 DARRSHAN A/L RAJAGOPAL F19SP1528 

3 FARHAN SHAZWAN SHAH BIN SHAHBANI F19SP1319 

4 HANSREET KAUR BHULLAR A/P PAGJIT SINGH F19SP0755 

5 IELYSSA AMEERA BINTI AFFANDI F19SP0727 

6 KASHVEE BINTE HAIDER F19SP1030 

7 LIM LI TING F19SP1506 

8 MAHMOUD KHALED ABDELFATTAH MAHMOUD OSMAN F19SP0011 

9 MATTHEW JUDE MARTIN F19SP0123 

10 MOAAZ AHMED HASSAN MOHAMED ELNAGGARY F19SP0017 

11 MOHAMAD AKMAL HAZIM BIN MOHD NAJIB F19SP1553 

12 MOHAMAD HAZMI BIN MOHAMAD HAFIZI F19SP0390 

13 MUHAMMAD ADIB BIN MOHD FARID F19SP0826 

14 MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN MD ASHRAF F19SP0666 

15 MUHAMMAD AIMAN BIN MAZNI F19SP1125 

16 MUHAMMAD AMIR BIN ISMAIL F19SP1616 

17 MUHAMMAD FARIS ZIKRI BIN KAMARUDIN F19SP1302 

18 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN HAKIM BIN MOHD JUNIT F19SP1545 

19 MUHAMMAD NAZRI IZZAT BIN HAMDAN F19SP1418 

20 MUHAMMAD SHAFFIQ ZIKRULLAH BIN SAZALI F19SP0509 

21 NHAVEENRAAJ A/L KUMAR F19SP1625 

22 NUR ASYRAF BIN ABU BAKAR F19SP0835 

23 NUR ATIKAH BINTI AMINUDDIN F19SP1266 

24 NUR AZRIN FARHANA BINTI AHMAD RIDUAN F19SP1334 

25 NUR ILLYANNIE BINTI NORAZMI F19SP0953 

26 NUR IMANINA BINTI DUL HADI F19SP1181 

27 OMAR FAROUK BIN FAUZI F19SP1577 

28 RAFIQUE BIN RIDZUAN F19SP0715 

29 SAMUEL LAU HUI HEE F19SP0038 

30 SARVIN KUMAR A/L KRISHNA KUMAR F19SP1549 

31 SITI BALQIS BINTI ISMAIL F19SP0132 

32 SITI NOOR 'AFINA BINTI MOHD HASBULLAH F19SP1621 

33 SUSHMITHA A/P RAJEEV KUMAR F19SP0501 

34 VAAGESHWAR A/L SINNATHAMBY F19SP1551 

35 VISALI A/P RAJENDRAN F19SP0046 

36 WAN NURIN KHAIRINA BINTI WAN KAMARUDIN F19SP1588 

37 WOK JINN LIANG F19SP0542 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

LIST OF STUDENT’S NAMES 
FOUNDATION PROGRAMME UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA 

SEMESTER I, SESSION 2020/2021 

 

Updated: 03/05/2020 

Section  : 19 
Course  : FSPM0034 Statistics and Probability 

Bil. Name Matric No. 

1 AHMAD FAIZ BIN HAKIMI F19SP1183 

2 NUR FASIHAH MAISARAH BINTI AZIZAN F19SP1582 

3 NUR IZZATUL FARHANAH BINTI HAMSA F19SP0854 

4 PUTERI NUR ARIATY BINTI JOHARI F19SP1110 

 

 

Section  : 19 
Course  : FSPH0012 Fundamentals of Knowledge 

Bil. Name Matric No. 

1 MAHMOUD KHALED ABDELFATTAH MAHMOUD OSMAN F19SP0011 

 

 

Section  : 20 
Course  : FSPI0012 Philosophy of Science and Technology 

Bil. Name Matric No. 

1 DARRSHAN A/L RAJAGOPAL F19SP1528 

2 LIM JIE HAN F19SP0680 

 

 

Section  : 20 
Course  : FSPC0014 Chemistry I 

Bil. Name Matric No. 

1 ADAM KHUSAIRY BIN FADZIDEE F19SP0733 

2 IQMAL ZIKRY BIN MOHD AZUDDIN F19SP0337 

3 JUSTIN LIM ZE SHIN F19SP0417 

4 KASHVEE BINTE HAIDER F19SP1030 

5 LEE WEI F19SP1198 

6 LIM LI TING F19SP1506 

7 MOHAMAD HAZMI BIN MOHAMAD HAFIZI F19SP0390 

8 MUHAMMAD ADAM MALIQUE BIN MOHD AZIZAN F19SP0347 

9 MUHAMMAD AMIR BIN ISMAIL F19SP1616 

10 MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN AMIROZI F19SP0298 

11 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN BIN NOR HALIM F19SP1535 

12 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN HAKIM BIN MOHD JUNIT F19SP1545 

13 MUHAMMAD UMAR FITRI BIN JAMALUDIN F19SP0539 

14 NUR ASYRAF BIN ABU BAKAR F19SP0835 

15 OMAR FAROUK BIN FAUZI F19SP1577 

16 SITI NOOR 'AFINA BINTI MOHD HASBULLAH F19SP1621 

17 VISALI A/P RAJENDRAN F19SP0046 

18 YUVAANESH RENGANATHAN F19SP0673 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

LIST OF STUDENT’S NAMES 
FOUNDATION PROGRAMME UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA 

SEMESTER I, SESSION 2020/2021 

 

Updated: 03/05/2020 

Section  : 20 
Course  : FSPP014 Physics I 

Bil. Name Matric No. 

1 ADAM KHUSAIRY BIN FADZIDEE F19SP0733 

2 AHMAD IMRAN BIN AHMAD BASRI F19SP0936 

3 FARHAN SHAZWAN SHAH BIN SHAHBANI F19SP1319 

4 HANSREET KAUR BHULLAR A/P PAGJIT SINGH F19SP0755 

5 IELYSSA AMEERA BINTI AFFANDI F19SP0727 

6 KHAIRUL NOR AZREEN BIN KHAIRUL ANUAR F19SP0552 

7 LEE WEI F19SP1198 

8 LIM JIE HAN F19SP0680 

9 LIM LI TING F19SP1506 

10 MOHAMAD AKMAL HAZIM BIN MOHD NAJIB F19SP1553 

11 MOHAMAD HAZMI BIN MOHAMAD HAFIZI F19SP0390 

12 MUHAMMAD ADAM MALIQUE BIN MOHD AZIZAN F19SP0347 

13 MUHAMMAD ADIB BIN MOHD FARID F19SP0826 

14 MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN MD ASHRAF F19SP0666 

15 MUHAMMAD ARIF HAIQAL BIN HAIDI F19SP0637 

16 MUHAMMAD ASYRAF BIN AMIROZI F19SP0298 

17 MUHAMMAD FARIS ZIKRI BIN KAMARUDIN F19SP1302 

18 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ AIMAN BIN NOR HALIM F19SP1535 

19 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN HAKIM BIN MOHD JUNIT F19SP1545 

20 MUHAMMAD RIDZWAN ALI BIN JAMAL DEEN F19SP1286 

21 MUHAMMAD UMAR FITRI BIN JAMALUDIN F19SP0539 

22 NHAVEENRAAJ A/L KUMAR F19SP1625 

23 NORAIZAH SYZAWANI BINTI ABD HALIM F19SP1329 

24 NUR AFIQAH IZZATI BINTI ABD RAHIM F19SP1007 

25 NUR ASYRAF BIN ABU BAKAR F19SP0835 

26 NUR FASIHAH MAISARAH BINTI AZIZAN F19SP1582 

27 NUR IZZATUL FARHANAH BINTI HAMSA F19SP0854 

28 PRESHEILLA A/P NARAYANA RAO F19SP1557 

29 PUTERI NUR ARIATY BINTI JOHARI F19SP1110 

30 RAFIQUE BIN RIDZUAN F19SP0715 

31 SITI BALQIS BINTI ISMAIL F19SP0132 

32 SIVARAJ A/L SUBRAMANIAM F19SP1610 

33 SUSHMITHA A/P RAJEEV KUMAR F19SP0501 

34 VISALI A/P RAJENDRAN F19SP0046 

35 WAN NURIN KHAIRINA BINTI WAN KAMARUDIN F19SP1588 

36 WEN NOLAN ZINOR F19SP0504 

37 WOK JINN LIANG F19SP0542 

38 YUHAASSHINI DEVI SELVA MANI F19SP0332 

39 YUVAANESH RENGANATHAN F19SP0673 

 

 

 


